AUTREY MILL

LIONS

Date December 16, 2019:

SGC Members

AGENDA

Autrey Mill Middle School Governance Council

Time: 7:45AM Location: A150

Trey Martin, Principal | Bruce Landeck (Vice Chair) | Curtis Smith | Kim Brill (Parliamentarian)

Tina Alinskas | Kate Arthur | Ashley McCall | Kamal Nuri (Chair) | Adam Lipman | Courtney Hagans

Time

7:45

7:47

7:50
7:53
8:00

8:20

8:30

Item

e (Callto order
e Action Item: Approve Agenda

e Action Item: Approve November Minutes
e Informational Item: Principal’s Update
e Informational Item: Strategic Plan Monitoring Tool Review

e Discussion Item: Set next meeting agenda

e Meeting Adjournment

e Future Meeting Dates:
o January 27
o February 24
o March 30
o April 27
All meetings will start at 7:45 unless otherwise noted.
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Kamal Nuri
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